
Upcoming Ohio River Sweep Events 

Organization Date Time Location Contact Info 

Getting’ Trashed Tires 8/26/2023 12:00-2:00 PM 1083 Widen-Dille 
Road Birch River, 

WV 26610 

Casey Adkins, 

gettintrashedcrew@gmail.com 

Athens Soil & Water 
Conservation District 

8/26/2023 8:45-11:30 PM 701 East State 
Street, Athens OH 

45701 

Teresa Caldwell, 

tersacaldwell@athensswcd.org 

Wood County Solid 
Waste Authority 

8/26/2023 8:00-12:00 PM Point Park 113 Ann 
St Parkersburg, WV 

26101 

Sarah Robinson, 

directorwcswa@outlook.com 

Wayland Historical 
Society 

8/26/2023 No Time Listed 2662 King Kelly 
Coleman Highway 

Wayland, KY 41666 

Uzziel Uresti, 

Uzi@waylandhistorical.org 

None Listed 9/9/2023 7:30-12:00 PM Wickliffe Riverfront 
Park and Boat 

ramp, Wickliffe 
Kentucky 

Larry Kelley, 

lkelley1944@gmail.com 

Kiski Watershed 9/9/2023 9:00-11:00 AM Avonmore Canoe 
Launch 1st Street 

Avonmore, PA 
15618 

John Linkes, 

jplinkes@comcast.net 

None Listed 9/9/2023 No Time Listed New Albany 
Riverfront Park, 
New Albany IN 

47150 

Travis Elble,  

mailto:Junkmetalmania@yahoo.com 

River Heritage 
Conservancy/Origin 

Park 

9/9/2023 9:00-12:00 PM 1235 W. Kenwood 
Avenue Clarksville, 

IN 47129 

Kristin Faurest, 

mailto:kristin@riverheritageconserv
ancy.org 
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Upcoming Ohio River Sweep Events 

Vanderborgh County 9/9/2023 8:30-11:00 AM 201 SE Riverside 
Dr. Evansville, IN 

47713 

Carl Gist, 

cgist@ewsu.com 

City of Jeffersonville 9/9/2023 9:00-12:00 PM 430 E Riverside 
Drive Clarksville, IN 

47129 

Edward Siewert, 

esiewert@cityofjeff.net 

None Listed 10/7/2023 9:00-12:00 PM Burkhardt Bottom, 
Coopers Bottom, 
and Milton Boat 
Ramps, Kentucky 

Stacey Burkhardt, 

Burkhardtstacey@gmail.com 

Louisville 
Metropolitan Sewer 

District 

10/21/2023 8:30-12:00 PM Karen Lynch Park 
1709 Story Ave 

Louisville KY 40206 

Debra Johnson, 

debra.johnson@louisvillemsd.org 

ORSANCO 10/31/2023 9:00-12:00 PM Schmidt Fields 
Boat Landing 2944 

Humbert Ave 
Cincinnati, OH 

45226 

Annette Shumard, 

ashumard@orsanco.org 

Register Here 
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